
Revision 9/9/22 

 HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 

Bid #: 23-SRP-034

Bid Title: Removal and Replacement of Kitchen Ovens 

Date of Bid Opening: May 25, 2023 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

April 28, 2023 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

 Removal and Replacement of Kitchen Ovens at Various School Locations 

 BID TABULATION 

 BIDDERS       $ AMOUNT or     
 (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

Carey Sales & Services $95,862.00 

Culinary Depot, Inc $95,824.54 

EMR – Electric Motor Repair $124,491.30 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Culinary Depot, Inc 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$95,824.54 

Contract Terms: June 27, 2023 – August 18, 2023 

Contract Start Date: June 27, 2023

METHOD OF AWARD:  Individual Items  Group  Total Bid 

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________ 
 Signature  Date 

6/13/23




